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CONFIDENTIAL
ANNEX'A'TO
TEN NO-278.07.011.26
DATED IL FEb26

Requirement for Black Tea-(BT-2)
BSTI CODE no: BDSS-808

a. Characteristics

i. lt/oisture
ii. Water

iv.
Total ash %
Minimum
Water soluble

vi Alkalinity of
Maximumvii

viii. Acid-insoluble
Crude-fiber %ix.

x. Caffeine,
xi. Tannin,
xii. Total

b.

taste and other
will be tested. Followings will

have good "Nose"
accepted.

and dust), crisp moisture

ash Minimum
% (m/m) Minimum

sample will be conducted to assess the
collected from DGDP/contractors/warehouse

test:

be of uniform size and form. lt should
). Coarse leaf, poor cut leaf will not be

brown (even size free from fibre

5o/o

32%
8%
4%
42%
1%
3Yo

1%o

16.5%
2%
10%
9.0
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EI- ,tlEI s F-iil't (BT-2) errtR"tfrfu e lvffi

TEN N0-278.07.011.26
DATED II Feb 26
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cl t Secondary Packaging High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) one HDPE Pack.
It t Tertiary Wrapping: lmpermeable Laminated nylon woven bag made of PP Woven bag.
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